
Print Date: 15-MAR-22 03:56 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BBA (4-Year Program) Semester-1, 2021 Overall

1 / 1

BBA (4-Years) Semester-I

Subject

Arabic-I

Business Mathematics

Freshman English-I

Contemporary World

Introduction to Computer Concepts and
Applications
Islamic Studies

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

         235

         235

         235

         235

         235

         235

         235

Appeared

         173

         144

         168

         158

         174

         175

            

Passed

  73.62

  61.28

  71.49

  67.23

  74.04

  74.47

    .00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

BBA-101

BBA-102

BBA-103

BBA-104

BBA-105

BBA-106

HQ-001


