University of the Punjab BBA (4-Year Program) Semester-1, 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BBA (4-Years) Semester-I	BBA-101	Arabic-I	235	173	73.62
	BBA-102	Business Mathematics	235	144	61.28
	BBA-103	Freshman English-I	235	168	71.49
	BBA-104	Contemporary World	235	158	67.23
	BBA-105	Introduction to Computer Concepts and Applications	235	174	74.04
	BBA-106	Islamic Studies	235	175	74.47
	HQ-001	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	235		.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***